EXETER - TIVERTON DARTLINE 55B
[Monday - Saturday (Except Public Holidays) |

Monday - Saturday (Except Public Holidays)

Exeter Bus Station Stand 4 07.30 Tiverton Bus Station 17.45
St David's Station 07.36 Bickleigh, Bridge 17.54
Cowley Bridge 07.39 Silverton, Wyndham Road 18.01
Stoke Canon, Inn 07.44 Silverton, Square 18.03
Rewe, School 07.47 Ruffwell Hotel 18.06
Thorverton, Bullens Close 07.55 Thorverton, Bullens Close 18.10
Ruffwell Hotel 07.58 Rewe, Shelter 18.18
Silverton, Wyndham Road 08.04 Stoke Canon, Shelter 18.21
Silverton, Square 08.06 Cowley Bridge 18.26
Bickleigh, Bridge 08.14 St David's Station 18.29

Tiverton Bus Station Stand 4 08.27 Exeter Bus Station 18.38



